OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-12061

05-123-12063

05-123-29449

x  05-123-31167

x  05-123-31184

x  05-123-32080

x  05-123-32110

05-123-32908

05-123-32909

05-123-32918

x  05-123-32935

05-123-43045

05-123-43046

05-123-43047

05-123-43048

Total Wells:

Well Name

OWL CREEK 23

OWL CREEK 18

ANTHOLZ USX
AB 07-01X

KOHLHOFF
USX AB 17-03P

KOHLHOFF
USX AB 17-04P

Waugh PC AB08
-13

ANTHOLZ PC
AB 06-16

Dyer 2-8

Dyer 10-8

Dyer 7-8

Dyer 15-8

Dyer 8-4HC

Dyer 8-3HN

Dyer 8-1HC

Dyer 8-2HN

15

Nearest Shortest
Proposed Horizonal
Horizonal distance From
Well Name Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well
Colette 7-64- 927
8-0164B
Colette 7-64- 1161
8-0164B
Colette 7-64- 949
8-0164B
Colette 7-64- 1285
8-0362C
Colette 7-64- 1224
8-0164B
Colette 7-64- 186
8-0164B
Colette 7-64- 519
8-0164B
Colette 7-64- 1180
8-0461CD
Colette 7-64- 1149
8-0461CD
Colette 7-64- 1166
8-0461CD
Colette 7-64- 1132
8-0461CD
Colette 7-64- 1240
8-0461CD
Colette 7-64- 1214
8-0461CD
Colette 7-64- 919
8-0461CD
Colette 7-64- 1184
8-0461CD

Meets Standard(STD): 5

Needs Evaluation:

10

Date Run: 2/8/2018 Doc [#401316733]

Offset Well
Operator

ST JAMES
ENERGY
OPERATING
INC

ST JAMES
ENERGY
OPERATING
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PRAIRIE
RESOURCES
LLC

PRAIRIE
RESOURCES
LLC

PRAIRIE
RESOURCES
LLC

PRAIRIE
RESOURCES
LLC

PRAIRIE
RESOURCES
LLC

PRAIRIE
RESOURCES
LLC

PRAIRIE
RESOURCES
LLC

PRAIRIE
RESOURCES
LLC

Spud Date

11/10/1984

10/21/1984

07/10/2010

07/14/2010

09/21/2010

09/26/2010

12/07/2012

Offset
Well
Status

DA

DA

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

XX

XX

XX

PR

XX

XX

XX

XX

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

730

321

851

858

805

852

857

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

722

741

721

731

731

733

741

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

7764

7670

7304

7198

7310

7369

9012

Casing
Cement
Top

1780
1260
2372

1880

7510
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